
Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000
Midland, TX 79705
on 9fr?cU flcuT7e

Raven Federal Com #024H 
Eddy County, New Mexico

*<SO -0/5--V33<6^ 

2 2VT 3SC V-

7 7/7s /?3/^Srlc/tf O), A/e^j /Yby/}d€>

252 2.52 0.50 0.88 2.21 2.21
398 1.46 2.00 3.50 5.11 7.32
504 1.06 2.60 4.55 4.82 12.14
736 2.32 1.90 3.33 7.71 19.85
1025 2.89 0.80 1.40 4.05 23.90
1281 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 27.48
1496 2.15 1.30 2.28 4.89 32.37
1750 2.54 0.80 1.40 3.56 35.93
2006 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 38.62
2262 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 39.51
2484 2.22 0.40 070 1.55 41.07
2740 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 41.52
2996 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 43.31
3250 2.54 0.10 0.18 0.44 43.75
3475 2.25 0.40 0.70 1.58 45.33
3705 2.30 0.40 0.70 1.61 46.94
3961 2.56 0.40 070 1.79 48.73
4217 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 50.52
4430 2.13 0.20 0.35 0.75 51.27
4803 3.73 0.20 0.35 1.31 52.57

/leto name - dedcir Ijkfte fejsral C& 1<Z Stf

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me oh the 
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

Archie Brown - General Manager

day of P)pC?JYih&r, 2015

tary Public S
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